Innovative Environmental Solutions
PMC Series
ISO Cylinders
© Copyright by Tyco International Ltd. PMC Series ISO Cyl 5/09
Goyen Controls Co Pty Ltd reserves the right to change product designs and specifications without notice.
2
Cylinder Mountings
Cylinder Pin Weight Order Code Dimensions
bore mm mm Approx Kg Mounting kit on page
Flange MF1 and MF2
32 0,23 FAC32VDMA 9
40 0,28 FAC40VDMA 9
50 0,53 FAC50VDMA 9
63 0,71 FAC63VDMA 9
80 1,59 FAC80VDMA 9
100 2,19 FAC100VDMA 9
125 3,78 P1C-4RMB 9
160 6,00 P1C-4SMB 9
200 8,00 P1C-4TMB 9
Mounting bolts included
Foot Bracket MS1
32 0,06 LB32VDMA 9
40 0,08 LB40VDMA 9
50 0,16 LB50VDMA 9
63 0,25 LB63VDMA 9
80 0,50 LB80VDMA 9
100 0,85 LB100VDMA 9
125 1,48 P1C-4RMF 9
160 1,60 P1C-4SMF 9
200 4,40 P1C-4TMF 9
Two brackets and four mounting bolts included
Clevis bracket MP2
32 10 0,15 CB32VDMA* 9
40 12 0,22 CB40VDMA* 9

4
Piston Rod Mountings
Cylinder Pin Thread Weight Order Code Dimensions
bore mm mm on page
Swivel rod eye
32 10 M10x1,25 0,08 P1C-4KRS 12
40 12 M12x1,25 0,12 P1C-4LRS 12
50 16 M16x1,5 0,25 P1C-4MRS 12
63 16 M16x1,5 0,25 P1C-4MRS 12
80 20 M20x1,5 0,46 P1C-4PRS 12
100 20 M20x1,5 0,46 P1C-4PRS 12
125 30 M27x2 1,28 P1C-4RRS 12
160 35 M36x2 2,00 P1C-4SRS 12
200 35 M36x2 2,00 P1C-4SRS 12
Lock-nut not included with spherical rod end but supplied with each cylinder.
Rod clevis
32 10 M10x1,25 0,09 P1C-4KRC 12
40 12 M12x1,25 0,15 P1C-4LRC 12
50 16 M16x1,5 0,35 P1C-4MRC 12
63 16 M16x1,5 0,35 P1C-4MRC 12
80 20 M20x1,5 0,75 P1C-4PRC 12
100 20 M20x1,5 0,75 P1C-4PRC 12
125 30 M27x2 2,10 P1C-4RRC 12
160 35 M36x2 4,30 P1C-4SRC 12
200 35 M36x2 4,30 P1C-4SRC 12
Lock-nut not included with clevis kit but supplied with each cylinder.
Flexocoupling
32 M10x1,25 0,21 P1C-4KRF 12
40 M12x1,25 0,22 P1C-4LRF 12
50 M16x1,5 0,67 P1C-4MRF 12
63 M16x1,5 0,67 P1C-4MRF 12
80 M20x1,5 0,72 P1C-4PRF 12
100 M20x1,5 0,72 P1C-4PRF 12
125 M27x2 1,80 P1C-4RRF 12
Piston rod nut
32 M10x1,25 0,007 9128985601 12
40 M12x1,25 0,010 0261109910 12
50 M16x1,5 0,021 9128985603 12

80 20 11 5 45 32 247 200 24 113 110 30 50 52 70 M10 16 0 10
100 20 11 5 55 32 267 220 24 128 115 30 49 51 70 M10 16 4 10
Order codes and weights (g)
Bore Part Numbers Part Numbers Weights (g) approx.
size Ball bearings PTFE bearings 0mm stroke + per 100mm stroke
32 P1E-4KRH-XXXX P1E-4KRJ-XXXX 970 175
40 P1E-4LRH-XXXX P1E-4LRJ-XXXX 1550 315
50 P1E-4MRH-XXXX P1E-4MRJ-XXXX 2560 495
63 P1E-4NRH-XXXX P1E-4NRJ-XXXX 4570 495
80 P1E-4PRH-XXXX P1E-4PRJ-XXXX 6530 770
100 P1E-4QRH-XXXX P1E-4QRJ-XXXX 8760 770
The above products are available on indent only.
To indicate stroke length substitute XXXX in part number with stroke in millimetres (e.g. 0200 = 200 mm stroke).
© Copyright by Tyco International Ltd. PMC Series ISO Cyl 5/09
Goyen Controls Co Pty Ltd reserves the right to change product designs and specifications without notice.

3
L1 + Stroke
Order codes and weights (g)
Bore Part Numbers Weights (g) approx.
size Plain bearing 0mm stroke + per 100mm stroke
32 P1E-4KRK-XXXX 890 175
40 P1E-4LRK-XXXX 1530 315
50 P1E-4MRK-XXXX 2930 495
63 P1E-4NRK-XXXX 3500 495
80 P1E-4PRK-XXXX 7410 770
100 P1E-4QRK-XXXX 9220 770
Standard strokes: 25, 50, 80, 100, 160, 200, 250 mm Longer strokes: on application
Stock stroke: 200 mm
To indicate stroke length substitute XXXX in part number with stroke in millimetres
(e.g. 0200 = 200 mm stroke)